P06000	064226
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600075660806
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/05/0601032030 **35.00
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	DE JUN -5 PH 2:57 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

6 Corr

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ARTISTIC SPRAY DECK DESIGN, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P06000064226

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sidney M. Nowell, Esq.

(Name of Contact Person)

Nowell & Associates, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

P.O. Box 819

(Address)

Bunnell, FL 32110 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

医骨髓 化学校 网络人名法布尔 网络网络小人名法尔

Sidney M. Nowell, Esq.	at (<mark>386 ·</mark>	437-1668
(Name of Contact Person)	-	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number)

.

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Contraction of the second s

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES	OF	CORRE	CTION
----------	----	-------	-------

for

ARTISTIC SPRAY DECK DESIGN, INC.

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

P06000064226

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation			
(Document Type Being Corrected)	2		
filed with the Department of State on May 5, 2006 (File Date of Document).	SECK	06 JI	********
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	HAS	- N	
The Principal Office address of the corporation is incorrect.	SEE	S	
	بر ار بر ارد	Ъд Д	\square
		<u> </u>	Ū
		5	-
	4	• •	
			•
			-
			-
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
The correct Principal Office address is: 136 Beechwood Lane			

Palm Coast, FL 32137

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Mark Reed

President

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00